Deutsche Meisterschaften 2013
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03.10.-06.10.
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29er
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Jens Dannhus / Jens Liicke

Thomas Budde / Jochen Wolfram
Thomas Gote / Kai Wolfram

Wilfried Schweer / Bernd Koy

Cornels Latsch / Mathias Jakobtorweihen
Dieter Altenburg / Wolfgang Rusche

Gesa Bornemann / Anisha Schuchmann
Jacob Clasen / Mats Ludwig

Manuel Wunderle / Felix Wieland

Ingmar Vieregge / Henrik Vieregge

Jasper Steffens / Tom Lennart Brauckmann
Theresa Blumroth / Maria Berking

Maximilian Hibler / Madlen Geisler
Jan Borbet / Lea Borbet
Nils-Henning Hofmann

Felix Lembcke / Erik Pegel

Nele Lemcke / Birte Winkel
Theres Dahnke / Anna Halle

Jan-Jasper Wagner / Dustin Baldewein
Ferdinand Gerz / Oliver Szymanski
Julian Autenrieth / Philipp Autenrieth
Malte Winkel / Matti Cipra

Tim Fischer / Till Zarncke

Denny Naujock / Paul Kiibel

Meike Schomaker / Holger Jess

Lutz Stengel / Frank Feller

Jan-Philipp Hofmann / Felix Brockerhoff
Jens Findel / Johannes Tellen

Nicola Birkner / Angela Stengel

Morten Bogacki / Lars Dehne

SCD
SVH
SVH
StSV
BSC
StSV

KYC
KYC
MYC
DYC
KYC
FSC

BYC
DUYC
DYC
SYC
SYC
PWV

VSaw
Svw
BYC

SYC

YLB
WSV1921

ZSK
ROYC
DYC
KYC
VSaw
DYC

NO061
N062
N062
N048
N190
N048

SHO017
SHO017
BA00O3
NWo002
SHO017
SH001

BAO0O1

NWQ57
NWO002
MV004
MV004
MV068

B044
BA035
BAOO1
MV004
BWO015
B102

N039
MV003
NWQ002
SHO17
B044
NWQ002
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12.10.-15.10.
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11.08.-16.08.

IDM
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Conger
Conger
Conger
Conger
Conger
Conger

Contender
Contender
Contender
Contender
Contender
Contender

Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
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Europe/w
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Frank Schénfeldt / Carsten Bredt
Hauke Weber / Maren Boy

Sven Naumann / Ralf Stuhlemmer
Stephan Zeyn / Karin Ostermeier-Zeyn
Julia Pechstein / Wolfgang Goeken
Christian Decker / Andreas Decker

Christoph Engel

Markus Maisenbacher

Max Billerbeck

Volker Niediek

Hannes Seidel

Lars Kruse

Hasso Plattner / Peter Alarie / Hamish Pepper
Vincent Hoesch / Peter Liebner / Timothy Tavinor
Peter Fréschl / Andreas Hermann / Markus Fosel
Dietmar Gfreiner / Anne Gfreiner / Hans Spitzauer
Dr. Ingo Ehrlicher / Markus Steinlein / Marc Pickel
Inna Shternberg / Valeriy Ushkov / Hans van der Laarse

Jorg Stransky / Silke Stransky
Michael Schmohl / Ralf Ostertag
Peter Flach / Christian Spiesberger
Dr. Manfred Appel / Maximilian Appel
Falko Lotz / Oliver Hahne

Hanspeter Zinsli / Kurt Helbing

Janika Puls
Tania Tammling
Mareike Siefker
Birgit Harder
Marisa Roch
Nadine Moller

MSC
SG SWE
HSC
HSC
HSC
SG SWE

KYC
WVH
WSVK
BSV
SVPA
YCN

VSaw
CYC
MYC
AUT
YCP
RUS

YCR
DTYC
YCBW
YCaT
SMS
SuUl

LYC
SVAQOe
SVH
WVM
KYC
BSV

HA033
NW360
HA004
HA004
HA004
NW360

SHO017
BR0O16
SH069
N040
BG028
N050

B044
BA025
BA003

BAOO1

NWO061
BA0O4
BA082
BAO36
NW113

SHO038
HA007
N062
SH102
SHO17
N040
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Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m
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Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy

Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman

Nord. Folkeboot
Nord. Folkeboot
Nord. Folkeboot
Nord. Folkeboot
Nord. Folkeboot
Nord. Folkeboot

H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot

H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle

oorLON= OORON= OORON= OO R~ONDS

S o

S e

Fabian Kirchhoff
Sverre Reinke
Peter Niklas Nagel
Martin Kotte
Niklas Lange
Arne Berg

Lennart Luttkus
Simon Gorgels
André Budzien
Fabian Lemmel
Jurgen Eiermann
Martin Hofmann

Jorg Herrmann / Oliver Hyzyk
Peggy Bahr / Torsten Bahr
Hans-Peter Schwarz / Roland Kirst
Dirk Bogumil / Michael Lisken
Enno Kramer / Ard Geelkerken
Felix Albert / Axel Priegann

Andreas Blank / Svenja Loerke / Alexander Loerke
Walther Furthmann / Gunnar Ceccotti / Anna Pfau

UIf Kipcke / Dieter Kipcke / Gero Martens

Joachim Bleifu3 / Klaus Kahl / Udo Hompesch

Udo Pflliger / Susamme Pflliger / Theo Gingel

Jirgen Breitenbach / Wolfgang Seydel / Ullrich Schaefer

Dirk Stadler / Werner Fritz / Bastian Henning

Thomas Loewen / Thomas Thallmair / Andreas Haindl

Michael Liebl / Petra Dietz / Peter Fréschl

Helmut ClauBen / Ernst Wistenberg / Kai Spranger

Kristin Wagner / Marcus Funke / Kicker Schafer / Marion Adolph
Fips Ullherr / Stefan Réttcher / Bjérn Koop

Florian Stock / Tobias Barthel

Christian Stock / Rainer Berg

Joérg Wohl / Lars Kublun

Carlo Schitte / Ronny Krliger

Wilfried Schomaker / Christoph von Buddenbrock
Ulf Burmeister / Lars Hiickstadt

SVH
WVBL
SVH

SC RHe
SVAOE
SSCK

SKBUe
DTYC
SYS

SV 03
SV Biblis
KSCH

YCBG
YCBG
HSC
SVR
NED
SVLSW

SCG
YCS
KYC
SSC
VSaw
SVS

SRS
DTYC
MYC
WYC
DTYC
CYC

ARV08
ARVO08
DJC
ARVO08
ZSK
ZSK

N062
BR0O18
N062
HAO001
HA007
NW293

NW174
BA00O4
MV004
B049
HO35
NW084

B120
B120
BAO16
B116

SC022

B028
SH021
SHO17
SH007
B044
SH019

BA037
BA0O4
BA0O3
SH142
BA0O4
BA025

SA034
SA034
B099
SA034
NO039
N039
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21.08.-25.08.
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04.09.-07.09.
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05.08.-09.08.

IDM

02.10.-06.10.

IDM

02.10.-06.10.

Frauen

IDM

02.10.-06.10.

Manner

Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon

Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel

Korsar
Korsar
Korsar
Korsar
Korsar
Korsar

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
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Bérbel Claus / Stefan Claus

Volker Schoen / Andreas Schickel
Steffen Rach / Antje Weichert
Jurgen Brietzke / Clemens Klaus
Uwe Hein / UIf Hollenbach

Reinhard Bauer / Matthias Stockhaus

Axel Fischer / Michael Skotzki
Thomas Schiffer / Heinz Lenz

Alex Morgensteren / Oli Piithe
Jurgen Reichardt / Heike Reichardt
Manfred Brandle / Joachim Heinz
Jens Liebheim / Thomas Kindermann

Uta Thieme / Frank Thieme

Peter Sippel / Irene Sippel

Michael Heilingbrunner / Ute Rogers
Markus Klug / Stephanie Klug

Ralf Blum / Silke Kornweibel
Thomas Pauer / Birgit Schwab

Tobias Schadewaldt
Philipp Buhl

Fabian Gielen
Lukas Feuerherdt
Theodor Bauer

Ole Nietiedt

Franziska Goltz
Lena Haverland
Pauline Liebig
Svenja Weger
Chiara Steinmdiller
Anja Weick

Nik Aaron Willim
Leon Passlack
Nick Heuwinkel
Johann Kohlhoff
Alexander Schmidt
Eric Toralf Malach

SYC
SSV
SCK
SSV
PSV
WSVLS

RCTT
SKBUe
DuYC
SKEH
DuYC
WRK

BYC
WSC
AMSC
WSC
SCV
SCGN

NRV
SCAI
LSC
SCMA
RSVM
RSVM

SSV1894
SYC
SV DSMC
PYC
SCA
DJC

SSC
NRV
SC Ma
KYC
SVSF
SCS

MV004
MV014
BG047
MV014
BG009
SCO031

R012

NW174
NWQ57
NWO034
NWO057
NWO085

B046
BA034
BA002
BA034
NWQ87
BW105

HA002
BAO54
BA097
BGO036
MV007
MV007

MV008
MV004
BW109
B048
B043
B099

SH007
HA002
N049

SHO17
BG031
MV019



DM

03.10.-05.10.

IDM

15.08.-18.08.

IDM

03.10.-05.10.

IDM

04.08.-09.08.

IDM

29.07.-02.08.

IDM

01.05.-05.05.

Match-Race
Match-Race
Match-Race
Match-Race
Match-Race
Match-Race

O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle

OK-Jolle
OK-Jolle
OK-Jolle
OK-Jolle
OK-Jolle
OK-Jolle

Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat

Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel

Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
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Carsten Kemmling / Kai Kemmling / Peter Stein
Philipp Kadelbach / Tilo Miiller / Adrian Mertens
Stefan Meister / Urs Wihlfahrt / Philipp Bruns

Felix Oehme / Niklas von Meyerinck / Klaas Hépcke
Peter Knauft / Wilhelm Herz / Moritz Bohnenberger
Sven-Eric Horsch / Ole von Studtnitz / Florian Weser

Donald Lippert
Goran Freise
Frank Lietzmann
Christian Seikrit
Peter Lippert
Olaf Wahrendorf

Jorgen Svendsen
André Budzien

Martin von Zimmermann
Greg Wilcox

Bo Reker Andersen
Oliver Gronholz

Ben Uerlichs / Michael Blnten
Thomas Heldt / Detlef Schwassmann
Svenja Thoroe / Karsten Bredt

Peter Anders / Peter Bark

Benjamin Schnepf / Sascha Rix
Bjérn Helms / Marc Helms

Thomas Schiffer / Heinz Lenz

Axel Fischer / Michael Skotzki
Manfred Brandle / Joachim Heinz
Frank Suchanek / Karsten Idel

Henry Koppelin / Alexander Hattwig
Heiner Forstmann / Jochen Wiepking

Alexander Hagen / Marko Hasche
Johannes Polgar / Markus Koy
Johannes Babendererde / Manuel Voigt
Hubert Merkelbach / Frithjof Kleen
Julian Massler / Uli Seeberger

Joachim Hellmich / Stefab Lacher

DYC
VSaW
YCBG
NRV
SCR
NRV

WSF1921
WBF
DJC

TSG

SVR

TSG

DEN
SYC
SVAOE
NZL
DEN
SSC

SSCR
SSVET
SYC
WVG1928
SSVET
TSC

SKBUe
RCTT
DuYC
SKBUe
ZSK
SLSV

NRV
NRV
NRV
BYCUE
YCRA
WYD

NWQ002
B044
B120
HA002
B105
HA002

B102
SA006
B099
B100
B116
B100

MV004
HA007

SHO055

NWo067
MVO073

SH023

MV036

MV073

B002

NW174
RoO12
NWQ57
NW174
B054
N043

HA002
HA002
HA002
BWO001
BW003
NWO040
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29.07.-03.08.

IDJM

19.07.-27.07.

IDJM

19.07.-27.07.

IDJM

19.07.-27.07.

IDJM

19.07.-27.07.

IDJM

19.07.-27.07.

Gesamtw.

Varianta
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Varianta
Varianta

29er
29er
29er
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420er
420er
420er
420er
420er
420er

Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
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Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
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Andre Teutenberg / Jens Wehrenbrecht
Clemens Schulte-Feldmann / Ralph Kress
Frank Schénfeldt / Gerd Becker

Ludwig Settele / Nadine Settele

Lutz Koéhler / Dr. Christian Wirts
Simon-Paul Schimmel / Niklas Schimmel

Jim Colley / Shaun Connor

Jacob Clasen / Mats Ludwig

Josh Handa / Jack Rogers

Gesa Bornemann / Anisah Schuchmann
Max Stingele / Julius David

Chris Cowan / Cam Seagreen

Gwendal Lamay / Philip Roitsch
Benedikt Northoff / Lucy Britting
Anton Schréder / Joshua Bockbreder
Valerie Knaus / Lia Klement

Theres Dahnke / Lea Plischkaner
Nele Lemcke / Birte Winkel

Christoph Cornelius

Felix Johannes Lentz

Matthias Leitl

Lukas Ostermann

Jannis Bohler

Marie Wilken

Marie Rammin / Marie Lia Sturm

Joel Preisinger / Max Zielinski

Frances Preisinger / Nora Josephine Wegner-Repke
Richard Huth / Kim Maje Petersen
Johannes Wegner-Repke / Lucas Grapentin
Sebastian Priter / Niclas Grapentin

Johann Kohlhoff
Annika Matthiesen
Nik Aaron Willim
Eric Toralf Malach
Jordis Leinert
Julia Kithn

YCWM
YCS
SCPS
SVM
SKM
SCN

AUS
KYC
NZL
KYC
KYC
AUS

NRV
BYC
MSC
MYC
PWV
SYC

JSC
SCW
SKS
BOSV
YCRA
SVDL

SCR
SVAG
SVAG
SCR
SVAG
SVAG

KYC
DUYC
SSC
SCS
SCS
KYC

NWO042
NWO081
NWO056
BWO071
NWO096
B009

SHO017

SHO017
SHO017

HA002
BAO0O1

HA033
BA0O3
MV068
MV004

B004
SCO013
NwWo27
SHO095
BWO003
NO076

MV047
MV042
MV042
MV047
MV042
MV042

SHO017
NWQ57
SH007
MV019
BG032
BWO005



IDJM
19.07.-27.07.
Gesamtw.

IDJM
19.07.-27.07.
Gesamtw.

IDJUM
19.07.-27.07.
Gesamtw.

IDJUM
19.07.-27.07.

IDJUM
19.07.-27.07.

IDJUM
19.07. -27.07.

Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7

Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat

Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy

Teeny
Teeny
Teeny
Teeny
Teeny
Teeny

BIC Techno 293
BIC Techno 293
BIC Techno 293
BIC Techno 293
BIC Techno 293
BIC Techno 293

Open BIC
Open BIC
Open BIC
Open BIC
Open BIC
Open BIC
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Eric-Jan Westerhof
Hannah Anderssohn
Alexander Ebert
Ansgar Henze
Philipp Steenbuck
Laura Schewe

Simon Zweigler / Gordon Nickel

Louis Hoffmann / Nils Sichert

Mathis Gosch / Lina Borggrafe

Fynn Ausborm / Lara-Marie Habedank
Marvin Markmann / Hendrik Trautmann
Sebastian Schuhl / Sophia Salber

Tristan Thomas
Jacob Ahlers
Roko Mohr
Konstatin Steidle
Daniel Géttlich
Lennart Kuss

Anton Meyer / Carlotta Meyer
Emanuel von Cramon / Martin Schmidt
Lena Kliche / Jork Kliche

Laurisa Priese / Lea Steinbrecher
Johanna Rehkamp / Lena Leiers

Max Jacob Faasch / Frédéric Bertheau

Corentin Curunet
Stephan Hecker
Kenan Fontaine
Sebastian Kohrs
Aiko Kipka
Rachel Chapot

Maximilian Rosengarten
Julia Ruess

Carl von Brandis
Pauline Strempel
Hanno Christiansen
Jouri Clephas

NED
WSC1925
SGAM
TSG
SCSz
KYC

MSC
ABC
SVB
SvB
SSCR
ABC

FRA

MSC
PWV
BYCUE
PYC
WSC1925

SCED
STSV
TSV
SCD
RSC'77
SVMG

FRA
RSCC
FRA
RSCC
WSEV
FRA

SGK
SVS
NWWS
EFKV
NWWS
EFKV

MV002
B110
B100
N068
SHO17

HA033
NWO058
SH067
SH067
NWO067
NWO058

HA033
MV068
BWO001
B048

MV002

N136
N084
B006
NO061
N159
SHO052

BA215

BA215
B062

HO16
BWO010
SH192
NWO029
SH192
NWO029
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05.07.-07.07

IDM

05.07.-07.07.

IDM

05.07.-07.07.

IDM

05.07.-07.07.

IDM

05.07.-07.07.

ORC 1 Inshore
ORC 1 Inshore
ORC 1 Inshore
ORC 1 Inshore
ORC 1 Inshore
ORC 1 Inshore

ORC 2 Inshore
ORC 2 Inshore
ORC 2 Inshore
ORC 2 Inshore
ORC 2 Inshore
ORC 2 Inshore

ORC 3/4 Inshore
ORC 3/4 Inshore
ORC 3/4 Inshore
ORC 3/4 Inshore
ORC 3/4 Inshore
ORC 3/4 Inshore

See offshore
ORC Division A

See offshore
ORC Division B
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Dennis Gehrlein

Holger Streckenbach
Kirsten Harmstorf
Albert Freese

Norbert Driicker

Dr. Friedrich Hausmann

Karl Dehler

Frank Sothmann
Henning Ueck
Normen Schlomka
Thomas Kodbbert
Oliver Leu

Knut Freudenberg
Max Gurgel

Jens Tschentscher
Andreas Rohde
Robert Wenndorf
Johann Friedrichsen

Albert Schweizer
Kirsten Harmstorf

Ellermann/Winkley Eignergemeinschaft

Holger Streckenbach
Norbert Driicker
Gunnar Jacobi

Karl Dehler
Frank Schuberth
Robert Wenndorf
Falk Einecke
Fekix HauB
Robert Kewitz

SLRV
GYC
MSC
SKWB
VBS
HSC

RVG
TSVS
MIYC
TSVS
VSaw
SVH

ASRV
HSC
SVwW
SYC
RSC92
FYC

SKWB
MSC
SKWB
GYC
VBS
ASVZR

RVG
RCS92
RSC92
WSV1921
DYC
RSC92

N191
MV026
HA033

BR023
HA004

SH025

SH025
B044
SH030

SH170
HA004
BROO1
SH023

SHO003

BR022
HA033
BR022
MV026
BR023
MV035

NWQ002



